
February Stableford Draw

Tournament: February Stableford
Date: Wednesday 2016-02-17

Course: Minthis Hills GC
Type: Stableford Net             HCP: Full HCP             No.Players: 46

Attendance:30 minutes before tee time

 Hour  Tee Tees Name Club EGA HCP Play HCP

07:30 1 Yellow
Yellow

Peel, Ted
Taylor, Ronald

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

9.1
16.9

7
15

07:40 1 Yellow
Yellow

Duggan, Terry
Clowes, Chris

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

16.8
17.5

15
16

07:50 1 Red
Red
Red

I`anson, Sue
Jones, Gwen
Pope, Sandra

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

25.2
26.3
16.7

27
28
18

08:00 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Taylor, Peter
Du Cann-Crowther, Colin

Spiby, Terence

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

15.1
17.3
36.0

14
16
36

08:10 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Hibberd, Bill
Eke, Brian

Winfield, Paul

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

21.8
25.7
26.0

21
25
25

08:20 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Dicks, Ron
Dalby, Max
Storer, Neil

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

29.1
18.1
24.0

29
17
23

08:30 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Windsor, Bob
Scates, Philip

Allingham, Arthur

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

7.7
17.1
21.2

6
16
20

08:40 1 Red
Red
Red

Storer, Sue
Talbot, Sheelagh

Worth, Diane

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

14.5
17.7
19.9

16
19
22

08:50 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Martin, Bill
Friend, Dave
Powis, Steve

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

8.4
16.1
7.7

6
15
6

09:00 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Day, Giles V.
Hamilton, Brian

Blair, Ian

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

21.0
14.0
20.4

20
12
19

09:10 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Boxall, Jim
Turton, George
Holt, Terence

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

19.5
17.9
18.9

18
17
18

09:20 1 Red
Red
Red

Boswell, Barbara
Peach, Christine

Brimacombe, Patricia

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

21.9
34.8
34.3

24
37
37

09:30 1 Red
Red
Red

Lee, Jacqueline Ann
Powell, Carol

Lourier, Maura

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

35.3
16.4
20.9

38
18
23
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file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=114
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=194
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=331
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=196
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=262
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=280
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=98
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=329
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=325
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=296
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=203
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=363
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=186
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=109
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=93
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=245
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=239
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=421
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=107
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=244
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=294
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=353
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=278
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=358
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=144
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=238
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=291
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=95
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=64
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=13
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=9
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=341
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=356
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=168
file:///C:/Users/MinthisHills/AppData/Local/ASP/socio.asp%3Fcclube=001&nsocio=59


09:40 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Hogley, Steve
Durrant, Denis

Wake, John

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

14.2
26.8
26.7

13
26
26

09:50 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Glassey, Bruce
Brimacombe, David

Peach, Roy

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

36.0
21.4
27.9

36
20
27

10:00 1 Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Challenger, Chris
Patrick, Alan

Gorman, Michael

Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills
Minthis Hills

30.0
33.1
20.2

30
33
19
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